
Sr. Dated Police Statoin Applicant Name E-Tag Officer Room No. Time

1 11.02.2023 NAWANKOT ALI HAIDER NK-2/9/2023-2437 Akhtar Ali ASI SHO 4:00:00 PM

2 11.02.2023 NAWANKOT USMAN NK-2/9/2023-2429 Sarfraz Ahmad ASI SHO 4:30:00 PM

3 11.02.2023 NAWANKOT SHAN NK-2/9/2023-2432 Sher Khan SI SHO 5:00:00 PM

4 11.02.2023 SANDA M. HARIS Sanda-2/9/2023-1942 MAQSOOD AHMAD TASI SHO Room 3:00:00 PM

5 11.02.2023 SANDA AHMAD IMRAN Sanda-2/9/2023-1948 AHMAD YAR ASI SHO Room 3:15:00 PM

6 11.02.2023 SANDA SHAHZAD WAHEED Sanda-2/9/2023-1955 HAFEEZ HANEEF SI SHO Room 3:30:00 PM

7 11.02.2023 MILLAT PARK Bilal Ali MP-2/9/2023-801 Imtiaz TASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

8 11.02.2023 MILLAT PARK Zahra Tehseen MP-2/9/2023-800 Abdul Razzaq ASI SHO ROOM 3:15 PM

9 11.02.2023 MILLAT PARK Tajamal Nazir MP-2/9/2023-799 M Hussain SI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

10 11.02.2023 IQBAL TOWN ABDUL SATTAR IT-2/9/2023-2103 NASIR ALI ASI 1 3:00 PM

11 11.02.2023 IQBAL TOWN MOHSIN ALI IT-2/9/2023-2105 BILAWAL ASI 2 3:30 PM

12 11.02.2023 IQBAL TOWN QUNYA AFTAB IT-2/9/2023-2093 MUNIR ASI 3 4:00 PM

13 11.02.2023 IQBAL TOWN MUHAMMAD AFTAB IT-2/9/2023-2099 SARWAR ASI 3 3:30 PM

14 11.02.2023 SHERAKOT قصیر اقبال SK-2/8/2023-1566 TASIذیشان  ROOM NO 1 3:30 PM

15 11.02.2023 SHERAKOT شہباز حسن SK-2/9/2023-1637 SIجاوید اقبال ROOM NO 2 4:00 PM

16 11.02.2023 SHERAKOT محمد جاوید SK-2/9/2023-1635 SIجاوید اقبال ROOM NO 3 4:30 PM

17 11.02.2023 Gulshan Iqbal Dil Muhammad GI-2/8/2023-769 Tariq ASI SHO office 3:00 PM

18 11.02.2023 Gulshan Iqbal Shahid GI-2/8/2023-781 Yar Muhammad ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

19 11.02.2023 Gulshan Iqbal Nasar GI-2/8/2023-772 Yar Muhammad ASI SHO office 4:00 PM

20 11.02.2023 GULSHAN E RAVI HARIS AHMAD GER-2/9/2023-1356 MAQSOOD ASI Room2 1st floor 3:30 PM

21 11.02.2023 GULSHAN E RAVI M.ISHFAQ GER-2/9/2023-1351 MUBASHIR AHMAD ASI Room 2st floor 4:00 PM

22 11.02.2023 GULSHAN E RAVI HUMERA KHAN GER-2/9/2023-1352 MUBASHIR AHMAD ASI Room 1 1st floor 4:30:00 PM

23 11.02.2023 samnabad M . MUSHTAQ AHMAD Samnabad-2/9/2023-1089 Waqar Amjad T... cabin2 6:58:00 PM

24 11.02.2023 samnabad MALIK MUSHTAQ Samnabad-2/9/2023-1088 KHAID HUSSAIN ASI cabin2 5:57:00 PM

25 11.02.2023 samnabad WASEM BUTT Samnabad-2/9/2023-1082 IMRAN AKRAM ASI cabin1 5:00 PM

26 11.02.2023 Wahdar Colony Salman WC-2/9/2023-1062 Karamat SI SHO office 3:00 PM

27 11.02.2023 Wahdar Colony M Zahid WC-2/9/2023-1055 Shahbaz ASI SHO office 3:15 PM

28 11.02.2023 Wahdar Colony Nadeem WC-2/9/2023-1029 Azam ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

29 11.02.2023 Wahdar Colony Talha WC-2/7/2023-999 Shahbaz ASI SHO office 3:45 PM

30 11.02.2023 MUSLIM TOWN SYED MUJEEB ABBAS MT-2/9/2023-998 KHALID MEHMOOD SI ROOM NO 1 3:00 PM

31 11.02.2023 MUSLIM TOWN HARIS AWAIS MT-2/9/2023-989 KHALID MEHMOOD SI ROOM NO 1 3:30 PM

32 11.02.2023 MUSLIM TOWN M.LATEEF MT-2/9/2023-994 KHALID MEHMOOD SI ROOM NO 1 4:00 PM

33 11.02.2023 SHAHDARA TOWN IMTIAZ AHMAD ST-2/9/2023-2297 BASHARAT ALI ASI 1 16:00

34 11.02.2023 SHAHDARA TOWN FAIZAN ARIF ST-2/9/2023-2300 FAROOQ ALI ASI 3 16:00

35 11.02.2023 MISRISHAH ABIDA KHANUM MS-2/9/2023-1430 QASIM ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

36 11.02.2023 MISRISHAH MUHAMMAD ISLAM MS-2/9/2023-1431 FAROOQ ASI 3 5:00 PM

37 11.02.2023 SHADBAGH FARUKH JAMSHED Shadbagh-2/9/2023-2040 IMRAN NAWAZ ASI 1 5:00 PM

38 11.02.2023 BADAMIBAGH M RIAZ BB-2/9/2023-1202 TANVEER ASI 1 5:00 PM

39 11.02.2023 BHATTI GATE M.BILAL BG-2/9/2023-896 ASIF IQBAL ASI 1 4:00 PM

40 11.02.2023 BHATTI GATE FAISAL NAFEES BG-2/10/2023-910 AMIN ANJUM SI 1 5:00 PM

41 11.02.2023 MOCHI GATE ATA ALLAH MG-2/9/2023-258 MUMTAZ ASI 1 5:00 PM

42 11.02.2023 NAULAKHA MUHAMMAD ATIF Noulakha-2/9/2023-826 ADIL TASI 1 4:00 PM

43 11.02.2023 NAULAKHA KHURAM SHEHZAD Noulakha-2/9/2023-830 NAVEED ASI 1 4:00 PM

44 11.02.2023 SHADBAGH SHAMEEM BIBI Shadbagh-2/9/2023-2037 IMRAN NAWAZ ASI 1 4:00 PM

45 11.02.2023 AKBARI GATE ADEEBA AG-2/9/2023-348 TAHSEEN TAHIR TSI 1 4:00 PM

46 11.02.2023 SHADBAGH M. ASGHAR Shadbagh-2/9/2023-2035 IMRAN NAWAZ ASI 1 4:00 PM

47 11.02.2023 SHADBAGH M. IMRAN Shadbagh-2/8/2023-2019 NAZIM ALI SI 4 4:00 PM

48 11.02.2023 SHADBAGH QARI ALI RAZA Shadbagh-2/8/2023-2012 BINYAMIN BUT SI 4 4:00 PM

49 11.02.2023 RANGMEHAL SHIEKH ADNAN RM-2/8/2023-347 AMIR SHAHBAZ ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

50 11.02.2023 BHATTI GATE M.BILAL BG-2/9/2023-896 ASIF IQBAL ASI 1 4:00 PM

51 11.02.2023 Tibbi city Amir TC-2/5/2023-499 Amir SI 1 4:00 PM

52 11.02.2023 Tibbi city M Akram TC-2/4/2023-487 Abid ASI 1 4:30 PM

53 11.02.2023 BHATTI GATE HABIBA BG-2/8/2023-867 SAJJAD HUSSAIN ASI 1 4:30 PM

54 11.02.2023 BHATTI GATE TANVIR TAHIR BG-2/8/2023-870 SAJJAD HUSSAIN ASI 1 4:30 PM

55 11.02.2023 MSTI GATE AMJAD HUSSEAN M.ABID TASI 1 4:00 PM

56 11.02.2023 MSTI GATE TAHIR SLEEM MG-2/9/2023-323 M.ABID TASI 1 4:00:00 PM

57 11.02.2023 MSTI GATE WAHEED UDEEN MG-2/9/2023-324 M.ABID TASI 1 4:30 PM

58 11.02.2023 MSTI GATE FAHEEM AHMED MG-2/9/2023-325 M.ABID TASI 1 4:30 PM

59 11.02.2023 SHAFIQABAD MUHAMMAD NASIR Shafiqabad-2/9/2023-1609 SHAFIQ ASI 1 4:00 PM

60 11.02.2023 SHAFIQABAD AZEEM ASHRAF Shafiqabad-2/9/2023-1520 AFZAL SI 1 4:30 PM

61 11.02.2023 SHAFIQABAD MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ Shafiqabad-2/8/2023-1509 AFZAL SI 1 5:00 PM

62 11.02.2023 NEW ANARKALI AQAB JAWAID NA-2/9/2023-502 NADEEM ASI 1 4:00:00 PM

63 11.02.2023 LOHARI GATE NASAR IFTIKHAR LG-2/10/2023-310 SARFRAZ ASI 1 4:00 PM

64 11.02.2023 Data Darbar Adnan Farooq DD-2/8/2023-1112 Abdul Latif ASI 1 4:00 PM

65 11.02.2023 Data Darbar Rabia Hussain DD-2/9/2023-1141 Shahzad Kanwal ASi 2 4:00 PM

66 11.02.2023 Data Darbar M. Saif Ul Rehman DD-2/9/2023-1142 Shahzad Kanwal ASi 2 4:30 PM
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67 11.02.2023 Data Darbar M. Umar Hassan DD-2/9/2023-1187 M.Aslam ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

68 11.02.2023 Data Darbar Hameed Subhani DD-2/9/2023-1163 Khalid Hussain ASI 1 4:30 PM

69 11.02.2023 SHADMAN ARSHAD AHMED Shadman-2/9/2023-860 ANWAR SI SHO 4.00PM

70 11.02.2023 SHADMAN NAEEM Shadman-2/9/2023-863 ANWAR SI SHO 4.30PM

71 11.02.2023 SHADMAN ZAHRA IRFAN Shadman-2/6/2023-812 ANWAR SI SHO 5.00PM

72 11.02.2023 Model Town محمد زاہد مہر MT-2/9/2023-626 SIمحمد اقبال  Room 1 4:00 M

73 11.02.2023 Model Town علی محمد باجوہ MT-2/9/2023-618 ASIالیاس  Room 1 4:20 PM

74 11.02.2023 Model Town ڈاکٹر معظم MT-2/9/2023-627 SIاورنگ زیب  Room 1 4:40 PM

75 11.02.2023 Model Town غلام فرید MT-2/9/2023-628 SIاورنگ زیب  Room 1 5:00 PM

76 11.02.2023 Kot Lakhpat محمدالیاس KL-2/9/2023-3419 Sarfraz TASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

77 11.02.2023 Kot Lakhpat صابر KL-2/9/2023-3421 Sarfraz TASI SHO Room 4:10 PM

78 11.02.2023 Kot Lakhpat محمد عامر شیخ KL-2/9/2023-3379 Zeeshan SI SHO Room 4:20 PM

79 11.02.2023 Kot Lakhpat ضمیر احمد KL-2/9/2023-3384 Zeeshan SI SHO Room 4:30 PM

80 11.02.2023 Kot Lakhpat شبانہ KL-2/9/2023-3385 Munir ASI SHO Room 4:40 PM

81 11.02.2023 Kot Lakhpat مقصود احمد KL-2/9/2023-3406 Aftab SI SHO Room 4:50 PM

82 11.02.2023 ICHRA محمد شفیع Ichhra-2/9/2023-1985 ASIامیر حسین  IO ROOM 4:00 PM

83 11.02.2023 ICHRA رابعہ عالم Ichhra-2/9/2023-1984 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:10 PM

84 11.02.2023 ICHRA محمد آصف Ichhra-2/9/2023-1977 SIسید منصور اکبر IO ROOM 4:20 PM

85 11.02.2023 ICHRA نازیہ اشفاق Ichhra-2/9/2023-1978 ASIمنیر ساغر  IO ROOM 4:30 PM

86 11.02.2023 ICHRA شہناز Ichhra-2/9/2023-1979 SIسید منصور اکبر IO ROOM 4:40 PM

87 11.02.2023 ICHRA ثمر Ichhra-2/9/2023-1981 SIمحمد اکرم IO ROOM 4:50 PM

88 11.02.2023 ICHRA زمان خان Ichhra-2/9/2023-1967 SIاکرم علی  IO ROOM 5:00 PM

89 11.02.2023 Naseerabad محمد عاصم رشید Naseerabad-2/9/2023-1400 M Salman SI SHO 4.00PM

90 11.02.2023 Naseerabad محمد شاہد سعید Naseerabad-2/9/2023-1401 M Saeed ASI SHO 4.30PM

91 11.02.2023 Naseerabad بشیر تبسم بھٹی Naseerabad-2/9/2023-1412 Tanveer Ahmad ASI SHO 5.00PM

92 11.02.2023 Garden Town وجیہہ الدین GT-2/9/2023-1632 ASIمحمد حسین SHO Room 4:00 PM

93 11.02.2023 Garden Town ...سید اسرار احمد  GT-2/9/2023-1630 Ghulam Murtaz... SHO Room 4:10 PM

94 11.02.2023 Garden Town محمد عقیل GT-2/9/2023-1623 Yousaf ASI SHO Room 4:20 PM

95 11.02.2023 Garden Town دانیال احمد GT-2/9/2023-1625 Yousaf ASI SHO Room 4:30 PM

96 11.02.2023 Garden Town غلام عباس GT-2/9/2023-1627 Rafaqat ASI SHO Room 4:40 PM

97 11.02.2023 Garden Town محمد مبین GT-2/9/2023-1629 Ghulam Murtaz... SHO Room 4:50 PM

98 11.02.2023 Garden Town امیر حمزہ GT-2/9/2023-1608 SIمنیر احمد  SHO Room 5:00 PM

99 11.02.2023 Garden Town عید محمد خان GT-2/9/2023-1615 ASIمحمد یوسف  SHO Room 6:00 PM

100 11.02.2023 FAISAL TOWN FT-2/10/2023-1397 آصف علی FARYAD SI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

101 11.02.2023 FAISAL TOWN FT-2/9/2023-1387 ...چوہدری عاصم بشی SHOAIB TSI IO ROOM 4:15 PM

102 11.02.2023 FAISAL TOWN FT-2/10/2023-1393 عبدالرحمن SHOAIB TSI IO ROOM 4:30 PM

103 11.02.2023 FAISAL TOWN FT-2/10/2023-1394 ظہیر احمد ABBAS ASI IO ROOM 4:45 PM

104 11.02.2023 FAISAL TOWN FT-2/10/2023-1395 محمد حسین Imran ASI IO ROOM 5:00 PM

105 11.02.2023 FAISAL TOWN FT-2/8/2023-1327 دانش علی FAKHAR TASI IO ROOM 5:15 PM

106 11.02.2023 FAISAL TOWN FT-2/8/2023-1329 میاں الفت حسین Aftab ASI IO ROOM 5:30 PM

107 11.02.2023 FAISAL TOWN FT-2/8/2023-1330 قاضی بشارت احمد AFtab ASI IO ROOM 5:45 PM

108 11.02.2023 FAISAL TOWN FT-2/8/2023-1334 ساجدہ ہمایوں FAKHAR TASI IO ROOM 6:00 PM

109 11.02.2023 FAISAL TOWN FT-2/9/2023-1340 محمد اسلم SHOAIB TSI IO ROOM 6:15 PM

110 11.02.2023 FAISAL TOWN FT-2/9/2023-1372 محمد عامر Aftab ASI IO ROOM 6:30 PM

111 11.02.2023 GULBERGE محمد امیر حمزہ Gulberg-2/9/2023-1755 siمحمد نواز  IO Room 4:00 PM

112 11.02.2023 GULBERGE عقیل الرحمن Gulberg-2/9/2023-1763 siاسد شہزاد  IO Room 4:15 PM

113 11.02.2023 GULBERGE غفور احمد Gulberg-2/9/2023-1760 asiلطیف  IO Room 4:30 PM

114 11.02.2023 GULBERGE محمد نواز Gulberg-2/9/2023-1758 asiعمران اظہر  IO Room 4:45 PM

115 11.02.2023 NISHTER COLONY محمد عثمان NC-2/10/2023-4216 SIسرفراز 2 4:30 PM

116 11.02.2023 NISHTER COLONY محمد عمران NC-2/10/2023-4215 TSIراشد  2 4:00 PM

117 11.02.2023 NISHTER COLONY سدرہ بی بی NC-2/10/2023-4209 ASIعقیل  1 4:00 PM

118 11.02.2023 NISHTER COLONY محمد طارق NC-2/10/2023-4207 ASIتوصیف  2 4:30 PM

119 11.02.2023 NISHTER COLONY اشرف مسیح NC-2/10/2023-4213 ASIغلام سرور  1 4:00 PM

120 11.02.2023 NISHTER COLONY اقرا شیراز NC-2/10/2023-4214 ASIعبدالقیوم 1 4:30 PM

121 11.02.2023 NISHTER COLONY زاہد زمان NC-2/10/2023-4210 ASIعقیل  2 4:30 PM

122 11.02.2023 NISHTER COLONY محمد سلیم اختر NC-2/10/2023-4205 TSIراشد  2 4:00 PM

123 11.02.2023 KAHNA عامر رحیم Kahna-2/10/2023-4675 ASIخالد پرویز  IO ROOM 4:00 PM

124 11.02.2023 KAHNA محمد ندیم اقبال Kahna-2/10/2023-4677 SIثمر ریاض  PP SUA ASAL 4:15 PM

125 11.02.2023 KAHNA سااجدخان Kahna-2/10/2023-4672 SIمحمد منیر  IO ROOM 4:30 PM

126 11.02.2023 KAHNA ریاض احمد Kahna-2/10/2023-4634 ASIعبدالرشید  IO ROOM 4:45 PM

127 11.02.2023 KAHNA محمد نعمان علی Kahna-2/9/2023-4588 SIوسیم اقبال  PP HALOKI 5:00 PM

128 11.02.2023 DEFENCE A TAYYAB DA-2/10/2023-1479 YOUSAF ASI 1 2:00 PM

129 11.02.2023 DEFENCE A QASIM DA-2/10/2023-1478 YOUSAF ASI 1 2:00 PM

130 11.02.2023 DEFENCE B SHAFIQ DB-2/10/2023-1476 RASHID TSI 1 3:00 PM

131 11.02.2023 DEFENCE B SAIF UL REHMAN DB-2/10/2023-1482 HAROON JAVED ASI 1 3:00 PM

132 11.02.2023 FACTORY AREA SHOAIB FA-2/10/2023-4025 SALMAN SI 3 2:00 PM

133 11.02.2023 FACTORY AREA KHALID FA-2/10/2023-4027 IRFAN ASI 5 3:00 PM

134 11.02.2023 FACTORY AREA TAKHLEEQ FA-2/10/2023-4028 TAHIR ASI 1 5:00 PM

135 11.02.2023 FACTORY AREA NASREEN FA-2/10/2023-4029 KHALID ASI 2 1:00 PM

136 11.02.2023 SOUTH CANTT SAJAWAL SC-2/10/2023-2668 NAWAZ ASI 1 5:00 PM



137 11.02.2023 SOUTH CANTT QAMAR AFTAB SC-2/10/2023-2669 MUNIR ASI 2 3:00 PM

138 11.02.2023 SOUTH CANTT KHURRAM SHAHZAD SC-2/10/2023-2672 NAWAZ ASI 1 3:00 PM

139 11.02.2023 NORTH CANTT JAMAL NC-2/10/2023-3152 SARWAR ASI 4 3:00 PM

140 11.02.2023 NORTH CANTT NASEEM NC-2/10/2023-3170 INTEZAR SI 4 3:00 PM

141 11.02.2023 MUSTAFABAD SHOAIB MA-2/10/2023-949 JAVAID IQBAL ASI 3 3:00 PM

142 11.02.2023 GHAZIABAD HABIB ULLAH GA-2/10/2023-1796 ASGHAR ASI 3 3:00 PM

143 11.02.2023 GHAZIABAD SHAMA GA-2/10/2023-1799 MALOOK ASI 5 4:00 PM

144 11.02.2023 BAGHBANPURA USMAN BP-2/10/2023-2921 KHALID ASI 1 4:30 PM

145 11.02.2023 BAGHBANPURA NASEEM AKHTAR BP-2/10/2023-2937 TAHIR ASI 1 4:30 PM

146 11.02.2023 HARBANSPURA TARIQ HUSSAIN HP-2/10/2023-3166 SHAHBAZ ASI 3 2:00 PM

147 11.02.2023 HARBANSPURA ABDUL WAHEED HP-2/10/2023-3169 AMIR ASI 3 2:00 PM

148 11.02.2023 MANAWAN BASHEER AHMAD Manawan-2/10/2023-2346 TANZEEL UR REHMAN ASI 4 4:00 PM

149 11.02.2023 MANAWAN GHULAM ABBAS Manawan-2/10/2023-2350 AKRAM ASI 5 3:00 PM

150 11.02.2023 BATAPUR ALI RAZA Batapur-2/10/2023-1378 NABEEL SI 2 4:00 PM

151 11.02.2023 BATAPUR FIYAZ ALI Batapur-2/10/2023-1385 MUBASHIR ASI 2 4:00 PM

152 11.02.2023 BARKI ZEESHAN Barki-2/10/2023-733 SALMAN SI 1 3:00 PM

153 11.02.2023 BARKI AKBAR ALI Barki-2/10/2023-734 SALMAN SI 1 3:00 PM

154 11.02.2023 HADYARA PARVEEN BIBI Hadyara-2/10/2023-437 IFTIKHAR ASI 5 7:00 PM

155 11.02.2023 HADYARA MUNIR HUSSAIN Hadyara-2/10/2023-439 MOAZAM ASI 1 2:00 PM

156 11.02.2023 HAIR FARYAD MASIH Hair-2/10/2023-1121 IFTIKHAR ASI 1 4:00 PM

157 11.02.2023 HAIR MUHAMMAD DAWOOD Hair-2/10/2023-1123 IFTIKHAR ASI 1 4:00 PM

158 11.02.2023 RACE COURSE محمد عثمان RC-2/10/2023-1346 siسعد احمد  IO ROOM 2:00 PM

159 11.02.2023 RACE COURSE ناہید مارتھا RC-2/10/2023-1347 Rizwan SI IO ROOM 3:00 PM

160 11.02.2023 RACE COURSE محمد وسیم اعظم RC-2/10/2023-1348 Waseem ASI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

161 11.02.2023 CIVIL LINES محمد شاہ زیب CL-2/10/2023-720 Akbar ASI IO ROOM 3:00 PM

162 11.02.2023 CIVIL LINES محمد شوکت CL-2/10/2023-721 ASIخالد محمود  IO ROOM 1:00 PM

163 11.02.2023 CIVIL LINES چوہدری غلام رسول CL-2/10/2023-722 Rizwan SI IO ROOM 2:00 PM

164 11.02.2023 QILLA GUJJAR SINGH اسد حمید QGS-2/10/2023-1803 ABDUL RAZAQ SI IO ROOM 3:00 PM

165 11.02.2023 QILLA GUJJAR SINGH محمد مدثر پاشا QGS-2/10/2023-1804 DILAWAR SI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

166 11.02.2023 QILLA GUJJAR SINGH محمد حمزہ QGS-2/10/2023-1805 MOHSIN RAZA TASI IO ROOM 5:00 PM

167 11.02.2023 GARHI SHAHU محمد لطیف GS-2/10/2023-837 Asghar ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

168 11.02.2023 GARHI SHAHU فوزیہ GS-2/10/2023-840 Asghar ASI IO ROOM 5:00 PM

169 11.02.2023 SHALIMAAR جاوید علی Shalimar-2/10/2023-2357 ZAHEERULDIN TASI IO ROOM 3:30 PM

170 11.02.2023 SHALIMAAR عدنان صفدر Shalimar-2/10/2023-2358 ASIعبدالمجید IO ROOM 4:00 PM

171 11.02.2023 SHALIMAAR سلیم احمد Shalimar-2/10/2023-2359 ASIشفاقت  IO ROOM 4:30 PM

172 11.02.2023 GUJJAR PURA نواز احمد GP-2/10/2023-2152 TASIاویس  IO ROOM 10:00 PM

173 11.02.2023 GUJJAR PURA قاسم علی GP-2/10/2023-2155 SIصفدر علی  IO ROOM 2:00 PM

174 11.02.2023 GUJJAR PURA نعمان GP-2/10/2023-2181 SIشعیب  IO ROOM 2:00 PM

175 11.02.2023 MUGHALPURA طالب حسین Mughalpura-2/10/2023-1772 Arshad SI IO ROOM 3:00 PM

176 11.02.2023 MUGHALPURA زیشان صابر Mughalpura-2/10/2023-1773 Sadaqat ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

177 11.02.2023 MUGHALPURA احسن اسحاق Mughalpura-2/10/2023-1774 Akmal ASI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

178 11.02.2023 LYTTON ROAD محمد افتخار LR-2/10/2023-979 ASIخادم حسین  IO ROOM 10:00 AM

179 11.02.2023 LYTTON ROAD سہیل احمد بھٹی LR-2/10/2023-998 SIمحمد ایوب  IO ROOM 3:00 PM

180 11.02.2023 LYTTON ROAD اسفر علی LR-2/10/2023-1005 ASIخلیل احمد  IO ROOM 7:00 PM

181 11.02.2023 MOZANG محمد اویس Mozang-2/10/2023-1127 ASIرفیق  IO ROOM 7:00 PM

182 11.02.2023 MOZANG محمد بوٹا Mozang-2/10/2023-1130 TASIمنور عباس  IO ROOM 2:00 PM

183 11.02.2023 MOZANG محمد مختار Mozang-2/10/2023-1132 ASIلئیق الدین خان  IO ROOM 3:00 PM

184 11.02.2023 OLD ANARKALI دلشاد نبی OA-2/10/2023-881 TASIعظیم شاہد  IO ROOM 2:00 PM

185 11.02.2023 WOMEN RACE COURSE فضیلت بی بی WRC-2/10/2023-33 TSIنور فاطمہ  IO ROOM 2:00 PM

186 11.02.2023 WOMEN RACE COURSE شاہد اقبال WRC-2/10/2023-34 TSIعفیفہ  IO ROOM 4:00 PM

187 11.02.2023 Manga Mandi shahzad younas MM-2/10/2023-1203 Khalil ASI I/O Room 4:00:00 PM

188 11.02.2023 Manga Mandi Asif Ali MM-2/10/2023-1201 Amir Saleem SI I/O Room 4:30:00 PM

189 11.02.2023 Manga Mandi Arslan MM-2/9/2023-1169 Akbar Ali SI I/O Room 5:00:00 PM

190 11.02.2023 MUSTAFA TOWN MUBASHAR MustafaTown-2/10/2023-812 HASAN ZIA TSI I/O Room 11:00:00 AM

191 11.02.2023 GREEN TOWN SAJIDAH BIBI GT-2/10/2023-2950 YAQOOB ASI 2 7:00:00 PM

192 11.02.2023 GREEN TOWN M JAVEED GT-2/10/2023-2952 SHAFIQUE TSI 1 7:00:00 PM

193 11.02.2023 GREEN TOWN NADIR ALI GT-2/10/2023-2939 SHAFIQUE TSI 1 8:00:00 PM

194 11.02.2023 Johar Town SYED MUHAMMAD BAQIR JT-2/10/2023-2148 EJAZ AHMED ASI IO Room 4:00:00 PM

195 11.02.2023 Johar Town KHAWAJA SHAKEEL JT-2/10/2023-2147 ZULFIQAR MUZAFFAR TSI IO Room 4:30:00 PM

196 11.02.2023 Johar Town SHEZAR AZEEM SADDIQUE JT-2/10/2023-2146 MUHAMMAD WARIS SI IO Room 5:00:00 PM

197 11.02.2023 Town ship M Tahir TS-2/10/2023-2029 Talib Hussain SI IO Room 4:30:00 PM

198 11.02.2023 Town ship Shahadat Ali TS-2/9/2023-2010 Abdul Kabeer ASI IO Room 5:00:00 PM

199 11.02.2023 Town ship Ali Iqbal TS-2/7/2023-1937 Tahir ASI IO Room 7:00:00 PM

200 11.02.2023 PS RAIWIND MUHAMMAD IFTKHAR KHAN RC-2/10/2023-3326 SHBEER HUMAYON ASI IO ROOM 5:00:00 PM

201 11.02.2023 PS RAIWIND ABDULL GAFOOR RC-2/10/2023-3327 AMJAD TSI IO ROOM 5:20 PM

202 11.02.2023 PS RAIWIND MUHAMMAD YOUSAF RC-2/10/2023-3328 SHAFEER RUSTAM ASI IO ROOM 5:30 PM

203 11.02.2023 Sabzazar FALAK SHER Sabzazar-2/9/2023-2865 ARSHAD SI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

204 11.02.2023 Sabzazar SAQAB Sabzazar-2/9/2023-2864 IRFAN ASI IO ROOM 4:30 PM

205 11.02.2023 Sabzazar SIDRA SHAHZAD Sabzazar-2/9/2023-2859 ASIM ASI IO ROOM 5:00 PM


